Position

ECS / Early Childhood Studies
Ecs / Early Childhood Studies
Ecs / Early Childhood Studies
Early Childhood Education
Center Manager
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute
Ecs Pre-School Teacher, Hourly
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute
Ecs Pre-School Teacher, Hourly
Ecs Pre-School Teacher, Hourly
Ecs Pre-School Teacher, Hourly
Ecs Pre-School Assistant
Teacher, Hourly
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute
Ecs Pre-School Teacher, Hourly

Ecs Pre-School Teacher, Hourly

Ecs Pre-School Teacher, Hourly

Other Positions Held

Associate Dean,
Academic Support

Faculty/Part-Time &
Substitute

Office Assistant I,
Office Assistant IV

Faculty/Part-Time &
Substitute

Office Assistant Ill

Tutor IV

Community College District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Total Wages

$188,900

$175,700

$128,067

$114,748

$42,460

$40,575

$37,154

$36,568

$35,484

$28,638

$25,777

$24,555

$19,891

$19,879

$19,705

$19,693

$19,023

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$54,046

$52,393

$44,887

$32,451

$5,536

$5,301

$4,916

$0

$0

$3,829

$3,452

$2,065

$0

$2,595

$15,228

$2,656

$4,717



Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Ecs Pre-School Associate
Teacher, Hourly

Ecs Pre-School Associate
Teacher, Hourly

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Ecs Pre-School Associate
Teacher

Ecs Pre-School Assistant
Teacher, Hourly

Ecs Pre-School Associate
Teacher, Hourly

Ecs Pre-School Associate
Teacher, Hourly

Office Assistant Ill

Ecs Pre-School Teacher, Hourly
Student Employees

Ecs Pre-School Associate

Teacher, Hourly

Ecs Pre-School Associate
Teacher, Hourly

Ecs Pre-School Associate
Teacher, Hourly
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Student Employee

Student Employee

Ecs Pre-School
Assistant Teacher,
Hourly

Ecs Pre-School
Teacher, Hourly,
Student Employee

Office Assistant Ill

Student Employees

Ecs Pre-School
Assistant Teacher,
Hourly, Student
Employees

Student Employee

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside
Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

$18,025

$18,014

$17,933

$13,745

$12,415

$11,949

$11,734

$11,178

$10,869

$10,470

$10,139

$10,130

$10,119

$9,173

$9,013

$8,733

$8,439

$0

$2,428

$0

$0

$1,601

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Ecs Pre-School Associate Ecs Pre-School

Teacher Assistant Teacher,
Hourly, Student
Employees

Student Employee
Ecs Pre-School Assistant

Teacher, Hourly

Ecs Pre-School Associate
Teacher, Hourly

Student Employees

Ecs Pre-School Associate

Teacher

Ecs Pre-School Associate
Teacher, Hourly
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute
Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employees

Ecs Pre-School Teacher, Hourly
Office Assistant Il
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute
Student Employee

Ecs Pre-School Associate

Teacher, Hourly

Student Employees

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

$8,320

$8,267

$7,106

$7,044

$6,921

$6,741

$6,483

$6,296

$6,253

$6,202

$6,186

$6,059

$5,691

$5,531

$5,429

$5,326

$4,423

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$837

$0

$0

$0

$0

$851

$696

$0

$0

$0



Ecs Pre-School Associate
Teacher, Hourly

Student Employees

Student Employees

Ecs Pre-School Associate
Teacher, Hourly

Student Employees

Ecs Pre-School Associate
Teacher, Hourly

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Student Employees
Student Employees Office Assistant Il
Ecs Pre-School Assistant

Teacher, Hourly

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Student Employee

Student Employees

Student Employee

Student Employees

Student Employee

Ecs Pre-School Assistant
Teacher, Hourly

Student Employees

Ecs Pre-School Assistant
Teacher, Hourly

Student Employee

Student Employees

Student Employee

Student Employees

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside
Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

$4,351

$4,153

$3,762

$3,631

$3,561

$3,360

$3,329

$3,229

$3,088

$3,074

$3,066

$2,914

$2,903

$2,796

$2,786

$2,736

$2,637

$2,600

$628

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$406

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Ecs Pre-School Associate
Teacher

Ecs Pre-School Assistant
Teacher, Hourly

Student Employee
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute
Ecs Pre-School Assistant
Teacher, Hourly

Student Employees
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute
Student Employees

Student Employee

Ecs Pre-School
Associate Teacher,
Hourly

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employees

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

Early Childhood
Studies - Riverside

$2,482

$2,473

$2,427

$2,420

$2,176

$1,830

$1,781

$1,712

$798

$632

$440

$430

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$224

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



