Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
ECS / Early Childhood Studies		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$188,900	\$54,046
Ecs / Early Childhood Studies		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$175,700	\$52,393
Ecs / Early Childhood Studies	Associate Dean, Academic Support	Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$128,067	\$44,887
Early Childhood Education Center Manager	Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$114,748	\$32,451
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute	Office Assistant II, Office Assistant IV	Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$42,460	\$5,536
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$40,575	\$5,301
Ecs Pre-School Teacher, Hourly	Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$37,154	\$4,916
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$36,568	\$0
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$35,484	\$0
Ecs Pre-School Teacher, Hourly		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$28,638	\$3,829
Ecs Pre-School Teacher, Hourly		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$25,777	\$3,452
Ecs Pre-School Teacher, Hourly	Office Assistant III	Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$24,555	\$2,065
Ecs Pre-School Assistant Teacher, Hourly	Tutor IV	Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$19,891	\$0
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$19,879	\$2,595
Ecs Pre-School Teacher, Hourly		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$19,705	\$15,228
Ecs Pre-School Teacher, Hourly		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$19,693	\$2,656
Ecs Pre-School Teacher, Hourly		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$19,023	\$4,717

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$18,025	\$0
Ecs Pre-School Associate Teacher, Hourly		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$18,014	\$2,428
Ecs Pre-School Associate Teacher, Hourly	Ecs Pre-School Assistant Teacher, Hourly	Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$17,933	\$0
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$13,745	\$0
Ecs Pre-School Associate Teacher	Ecs Pre-School Teacher, Hourly, Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$12,415	\$1,601
Ecs Pre-School Assistant Teacher, Hourly		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$11,949	\$0
Ecs Pre-School Associate Teacher, Hourly		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$11,734	\$0
Ecs Pre-School Associate Teacher, Hourly	Office Assistant III	Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$11,178	\$0
Office Assistant III		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$10,869	\$0
Ecs Pre-School Teacher, Hourly		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$10,470	\$0
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$10,139	\$0
Ecs Pre-School Associate Teacher, Hourly	Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$10,130	\$0
Ecs Pre-School Associate Teacher, Hourly	Ecs Pre-School Assistant Teacher, Hourly, Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$10,119	\$0
Ecs Pre-School Associate Teacher, Hourly	Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$9,173	\$0
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$9,013	\$0
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$8,733	\$0
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$8,439	\$0

Ecs Pre-School Associate Teacher	Ecs Pre-School Assistant Teacher, Hourly, Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$8,320	\$0
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$8,267	\$0
Ecs Pre-School Assistant Teacher, Hourly		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$7,106	\$0
Ecs Pre-School Associate Teacher, Hourly		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$7,044	\$0
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$6,921	\$0
Ecs Pre-School Associate Teacher		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$6,741	\$0
Ecs Pre-School Associate Teacher, Hourly		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$6,483	\$0
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$6,296	\$837
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$6,253	\$0
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$6,202	\$0
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$6,186	\$0
Ecs Pre-School Teacher, Hourly		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$6,059	\$0
Office Assistant II		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$5,691	\$851
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$5,531	\$696
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$5,429	\$0
Ecs Pre-School Associate Teacher, Hourly		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$5,326	\$0
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$4,423	\$0

Ecs Pre-School Associate Teacher, Hourly	Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$4,351	\$628
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$4,153	\$0
Ecs Pre-School Associate Teacher, Hourly	Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$3,762	\$0
Ecs Pre-School Associate Teacher, Hourly	Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$3,631	\$0
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$3,561	\$0
Student Employees	Office Assistant II	Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$3,360	\$0
Ecs Pre-School Assistant Teacher, Hourly		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$3,329	\$0
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$3,229	\$406
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$3,088	\$0
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$3,074	\$0
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$3,066	\$0
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$2,914	\$0
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$2,903	\$0
Ecs Pre-School Assistant Teacher, Hourly	Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$2,796	\$0
Ecs Pre-School Assistant Teacher, Hourly	Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$2,786	\$0
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$2,736	\$0
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$2,637	\$0
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$2,600	\$0

Ecs Pre-School Associate Teacher		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$2,482	\$0
Ecs Pre-School Assistant Teacher, Hourly		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$2,473	\$0
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$2,427	\$0
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$2,420	\$0
Ecs Pre-School Assistant Teacher, Hourly		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$2,176	\$0
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$1,830	\$0
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$1,781	\$224
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$1,712	\$0
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$798	\$0
Student Employee	Ecs Pre-School Associate Teacher, Hourly	Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$632	\$0
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$440	\$0
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Early Childhood Studies - Riverside	\$430	\$0